School/Location

Bridgewater College

College of William & Mary
Eastern Mennonite University
Hampden-Sydney College
James Madison University
Longwood University

Mary Baldwin College
Randolph-Macon College
Shenandoah University

University of Mary Washington

University of Richmond
University of Virginia

Virginia Commonwealth Univ.

Virginia State University
Virginia Union University

Bridgewater, VA 22812
Williamsburg, VA 23187-8795
Harrisonburg, VA 22802
Hampden-Sydney, VA 23943
Harrisonburg, VA 22801
Farmville, VA 23909
Staunton, VA 24401

Ashland, VA 23005
Winchester, VA 22601
Fredericksburg, VA 22401
Richmond, VA 23173
Charlottesville, VA 22906
Richmond, VA 23284
Petersburg, VA 23806
Richmond, VA 23220

Department Chair / Program
Coordinator

Dr. Joseph Crockett
Dr. Chris Abelt
Dr. Stephen G. Cessna
Dr. Paul Mueller
Dr. Richard Foust
Dr. Melissa Rhoten
Dr. Ralph Karl Zachary
Dr. Serge Schreiner
Dr. Diep Ca
Dr. Leanna Giancarlo
Dr. Michelle Hamm
Dr. David S. Cafiso
Dr. Samy EI-Shall
Dr. Grace Ndip
Dr. Dorothy Eseonu

Phone / E-mail

828-5431
221-2540
432-4403
223-6181
568-6246
395-2636
887-7117
752-7206
(540) 678-4330
(540) 654-1407
(804) 287-6327
(434) 924-3067
(804) 828-1298
(804) 524-5064
(804) 257-5615
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(757
(540
(434
(540
(434
(540
(804
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jcrocket@bridgewater.edu
cjabel@wm.edu
cessnas@emu.edu
pmueller@hsc.edu
foustrd@jmu.edu
rhotenmc@longwood.edu
kzachary@mbc.edu
sschrein@rmc.edu
dca@su.edu
Igiancar@mwc.edu
mhamm@richmond.edu
dscOb@virginia.edu
mselshal@vcu.edu
gnip@vsu.edu

dneseonu@vuu.edu




